
City of Dover Parks & Recreation 
KCCL Playoff Bracket 

Smithson Mennonite 

July 19 
7:30pm 
Field 2 

Seed #4 

Seed #8 

Seed #1 

Seed #2 

Seed #3 

Seed #9 

July 19 
7:30 pm 
Field 4 

July 19 
6:30pm 
Field 1 

July 19 
6:30pm 
Field 3 

July 19 
6:30pm 
Field 2 

July 23 
7:30pm 
Field 2 

July 23 
6:30pm 
Field 4 

July 23 
6:30pm 
Field 2 

Seed #5 

  Southside Blue 

  United Blue 

 Southside Red 

Cornerstone 

United Red 

Central Mennonite 

 Calvary 

 

New Beginnings 

Smithson  

 United Blue 

 Southside Blue    

 Calvary 

      

  

      

Seed #6 

Faith Baptist 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

10 

16 

17 

18 

19 

July 23 
6:30pm 
Field 3 

July 26 
6:30pm 
Field 4 

July 23 
7:30pm 
Field 3 

July 23 
7:30pm 

Field 1 

July 26 
6:30pm 
Field 2 

July 26 
7:30pm 
Field 2 

July 26 
8:30pm 
Field 2 

July 30 
6:30pm 
Field 2 

July 30 
7:30pm 
Field 2 

 

 

 

       

 

Southside Red 

 

          

       

 

      

      

 

United Red           

 

L2 

L5 

L3 

L4 

L11 
L13 

L12 

2021 

    

  Central Mennonite 

Seed #10 

Seed #7 

2 

Faith Baptist 

New Beginnings 

July 19 
6:30pm 
Field 4 

8 

L1 

L6 

Cornerstone 

New Beginnings 

July 23 
6:30pm 
Field 1 


